
High School and Beyond 
Contact Information 

 

Career Technical Instructors 
Trudy Shirah 

Loganville High School 
tshirah@walton.k12.ga.us 

678-684-2880 
 

Jami Cash 
Monroe Area High School 

Jami.cash@walton.k12.ga.us 
770-266-4599 

 
Alice McClure 

Walnut Grove High School 
alice.mcclure@walton.k12.ga.us 

678-507-3959 

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency 
Angela Browning 

Transition Counselor 
angela.browning@gvs.ga.gov 

404-780-6850 

High School High Tech 
Sid Jessup 

Outreach and Program Coordinator 
sidneyljessup@gmail.com 

706-207-4887 

Northeast Georgia Regional Commission, Workforce Development 
Rima Sullivan 

WIOA Youth Program Coordinator 
rsullivan@negrc.org 

70-369-5703 

Bridge to Success, Athens Technical College 
Leigh Barnes 

Career Coordinator 
lbarnes@athentech.edu 

website:  athenstech.edu/adulted 
 

ManufactuReady, Athens Technical College 
Marvin Nunnally 

Economic Development Coordinator 
mnunnally@athentech.edu 

706-369-5876 
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Student Disability Services 
Rachel Pinder, Assistant Director 

University of North Georgia, Oconee Campus 
rachel.pinder@UNG.edu 

706-310-6202 
 

Walton County School District 
Bonnie Morris 
Parent Mentor 

bonnie.morris@walton.k12.ga.us 
770-266-4532 

 
Kim Wages 

Transition Specialist 
kwages@walton.k12.ga.us 

770-266-4554 
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